
   

ASC, Supplemental Instruction (SI) Schedule Spring 2024 

SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with the listed SI leader for the most current information.  

Last Updated: 3/29/2024  

Semester SI 
Leader: 

Course: Section: Professor: Duration: Course 
Days: 

Course Time: SI 
Days/Times* 

Zoom 
Meeting 
ID #: 

Office 
Hour: 

Spring  
2024 

Dhenwen 
Cruz 

BIOL   
189 

1001 Dr. Kathryn 
Rafferty 

01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

M/W  
 

10:00a - 11:15a 
 

T/TH from   
7:30p -  
8:30p 
 

744 
209 
0032 

W from 
7:00p -  
8:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Dhenwen 
Cruz 

BIOL   
189 

1002 Dr. Kathryn 
Rafferty 

01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

M/W 11:30a - 12:45p  T/TH from   
7:30p -  
8:30p 
 

744 
209 
0032 

W from 
7:00p -  
8:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Pete 
Penksa 

BIOL   
189 

1003 
 

Dr. Michael Treat 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH  10:00a - 11:15a M/W from 
11:00a -  
12:00p 

751 
430 
6901 

W from 
9:00a -  
10:00a 

Spring  
2024 

Pete 
Penksa 

BIOL   
189 

1004 Dr. Michael Treat 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH  11:30a -12:45p  
 

M/W from 
11:00a -  
12:00p 

751 
430 
6901 

W from 
9:00a -  
10:00a 

Spring  
2024 

Pete 
Penksa 

BIOL   
189 

  1005 Dr. Michael Treat 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH  4:00p – 5:15p M/W from 
11:00a -  
12:00p 

751 
430 
6901 

W from 
9:00a -  
10:00a 

Spring  
2024 

Adam 
Garcia 

BIOL   
190A 

1001  Dr. Kathryn 
Rafferty 

01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

M/W 
 
 

2:30p - 3:45p 
 
 

M/W from 
6:00p - 
7:00p 

935 
1143 
7256 

F from 
6:00p - 
7:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Kalen de la  
Garza 

BIOL 
190 

1002 Dr. Christy Strong 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH 8:30a - 9:45a  
 

T/TH from 
5:30p - 
6:30p 

592 
267 
0164 

M from 
3:30p - 
4:30p 

Spring  
2024 

Lateef 
Omidiji 

BIOL 
190 

1003 Dr. Joseph Nika 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH 2:30p – 3:45p T/TH from   
7:00p -  
8:00p 
 

558 
483 
8016 

F from 
4:00p - 

  5:00p 

*SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for the most current information. 
  



   

 

Semester SI 
Leader: 

Course: Section: Professor: Duration: Course 
Days: 

Course Time: SI 
Days/Times* 

Zoom 
Meeting 
ID #: 

Office 
Hour: 

Spring  
2024 

Luke Cho BIO 
191 

1001 Dr. Jennifer Utz 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH 11:30a – 12:45p T/TH from 
5:30p - 
6:30p 

631 
699 
4287 

T from 
9:15a - 
10:15a 

Spring  
2024 

Luke Cho BIO 
191 

1002 Dr. Jennifer Utz 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH 
 

2:00p - 3:45p T/TH from 
5:30p - 
6:30p 

631 
699 
4287 

T from 
9:15a - 
10:15a 

Spring 
2024 

Luke Cho BIO 
191 

1003 Dr. David Choate 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH 4:00p – 5:15p T/TH from 
5:30p - 
6:30p 

631 
699 
4287 

T from 
9:15a - 
10:15a 

Spring  
2024 

Leo 
Romero 

CHEM   
103 

1001  
 

Dr. Jennifer Guerra  01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

M/W 11:30a - 12:45p  
 

M/W from 
7:30p - 
8:30p 

719 
576 
3083 

TH from 
4:30p -  
5:30p 

Spring  
2024 

Leo 
Romero 

CHEM 
103 

1002 Dr. Saehui Lee 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

Web 
Based 

Web-based 
 

M/W from 
7:30p - 
8:30p 

719 
576 
3083 

TH from 
4:30p -  
5:30p 

Spring  
2024 

Ashley 
Fitzpatrick 

CHEM 
108 

1001 
 

Dr. Brock Casselman 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

T/TH 
 

10:00a - 11:45a 
 

T/TH from 
8:00p - 
9:30p 

214  
997  
9887 

F from 
1:00p - 
2:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Ashley 
Fitzpatrick 

CHEM 
108 

1002 Dr. Brock Casselman 01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

W/Web-
Based 

2:00p - 3:45p 
and Web-Based 

T/TH from 
8:00p - 
9:30p 

214  
997  
9887 

F from 
1:00p - 
2:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Ashley 
Fitzpatrick 

CHEM 
108 

1003 Professor Sabrina 
Barakat 

01/16/2024 
– 
05/10/2024 

TH/Web
-Based 

10:00a - 11:45a 
and Web-Based 

T/TH from 
8:00p - 
9:30p 

214  
997  
9887 

F from 
1:00p - 
2:00p 

*SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for the most current information   



   

Semester SI 
Leader: 

Course: Section: Professor: Duration: Course 
Days: 

Course Time: SI 
Days/Times* 

Zoom 
Meeting 
ID #: 

Office 
Hour: 

Spring  
2024 

Yusuf 
Khan 

CHEM   
121A 

1002   
 

Dr. Paul Forster 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

M/W 
 

1:00p – 2:15p 
 

M/W from 
3:30p - 
4:30p 

225 
843 
8317 

T from 
2:00p -  
3:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Marina 
Tanizawa 

CHEM   
121A 

1002   
 

Dr. Saehui Lee 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

Web- 
Based  
 

Web-Based 
 

M/W from 
7:00p - 
8:00p 

234 
774 
7774 

TH from 
4:00p - 
5:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Cindy 
Harb 

CHEM   
121A 

1003   
 

Dr. Hanqing.Pan 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

T/TH  
 

10:00a - 11:15a 
 

M/W from 
7:30p -  
8:30p 

846 
017 
2881 

W from 
6:30p -  
7:30p 

Spring  
2024 

Leanna 
Oliver 

CHEM   
122A 

1001  Dr. Marykay Orgill  01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

M/W  8:30a - 9:45a M/W from   
4:30p -  
5:30p 
 

831 
096 
1737 

TH from   
7:00p -  
8:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Marvin 
Hunt 

CHEM   
122A 

1002  Dr. Saehui Lee 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

Web-
Based  

Web-Based M/W from 
5:30p -  
6:30p 

547 
982 
2698 

F from 
5:30p -  
6:30p 

Spring  
2024 

Robert 
Buckley 

CHEM   
241 

1001 Dr. Haesook Han 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

T/TH 11:30a – 12:45p M/TH from   
7:00p -  
8:00p 
 

320 
699 
7571 

M from 
2:30p - 
3:30p 
 

Spring  
2024 

Robert 
Buckley 

CHEM   
241 

1002 Dr. Haesook Han 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

T/TH 
 

10:00a – 11:15a  M/TH from   
7:00p -  
8:00p 
 

320 
669 
7571 

M from 
2:30p - 
3:30p 
 

Spring  
2024 

Jakob 
Smith 

CHEM   
242 

1001 Dr. Jun Yong Kang 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

M/W 
 

8:30a – 9:45a  T/TH from 
6:00p -  
7:00p 

914  
1231 
9279 

TH from 
7:00p - 
8:00p 



   

Semester SI 
Leader: 

Course: Section: Professor: Duration: Course 
Days: 

Course Time: SI 
Days/Times* 

Zoom 
Meeting 
ID #: 

Office 
Hour: 

Spring  
2024 

Abel 
Ayalew 

CHEM 
242 

1003 Dr. Pradip Bhowmik 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

T/TH 1:30p– 2:15p 
 

T/TH from 
8:00p -  
9:00p 

  691 
775 
4233 

TH from 
7:00p - 
8:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Reasey 
You 

PHYS 
152 

1001 
 

Dr. Tao Pang 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

T/TH 8:30a – 9:45a T/TH from 
7:00p -  
8:00p 

408 
074 
1610 

F from 
3:00p -  
4:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Julia 
Zirinsky 

CS 
135 

1003 Dr. Cisneros 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

M/W 1:00p – 2:15p T/TH from 
1:00p -  
2:00p 

980 
4502 
6276 

TH from 
2:00p -  
3:00p 

Spring  
2024 

Bryan 
Duran 

CS 
135 

1004 Professor St. Aubin 01/16/2024 

– 

05/10/2024 

M/W 2:30p – 3:45p T/TH from 
4:00p - 
5:00p 

613 
904 
5075 

F from  
11:30a -  
12:30p 

*SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for the most current information 
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