## ASC, Supplemental Instruction (SI) Schedule Spring 2024

SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with the listed SI leader for the most current information.

Last Updated: 3/29/2024

Semester	SI Leader:	Course:	Section:	Professor:	Duration:	Course Days:	Course Time:	SI Days/Times*	Zoom Meeting ID #:	Office Hour:
Spring 2024	Dhenwen Cruz	BIOL 189	1001	Dr. Kathryn Rafferty	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/W	10:00a - 11:15a	T/TH from 7:30p - 8:30p	744 209 0032	W from 7:00p - 8:00p
Spring 2024	Dhenwen Cruz	BIOL 189	1002	Dr. Kathryn Rafferty	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/W	11:30a - 12:45p	T/TH from 7:30p - 8:30p	744 209 0032	W from 7:00p - 8:00p
Spring 2024	Pete Penksa	BIOL 189	1003	Dr. Michael Treat	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	10:00a - 11:15a	M/W from 11:00a - 12:00p	751 430 6901	W from 9:00a - 10:00a
Spring 2024	Pete Penksa	BIOL 189	1004	Dr. Michael Treat	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	11:30a -12:45p	M/W from 11:00a - 12:00p	751 430 6901	W from 9:00a - 10:00a
Spring 2024	Pete Penksa	BIOL 189	1005	Dr. Michael Treat	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	4:00p – 5:15p	M/W from 11:00a - 12:00p	751 430 6901	W from 9:00a - 10:00a
Spring 2024	Adam Garcia	BIOL 190A	1001	Dr. Kathryn Rafferty	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/VV	2:30p - 3:45p	M/W from 6:00p - 7:00p	935 1143 7256	F from 6:00p - 7:00p
Spring 2024	Kalen de la Garza	BIOL 190	1002	Dr. Christy Strong	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	8:30a - 9:45a	T/TH from 5:30p - 6:30p	592 267 0164	M from 3:30p - 4:30p
Spring 2024	Lateef Omidiji	BIOL 190	1003	Dr. Joseph Nika	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	2:30p – 3:45p	T/TH from 7:00p - 8:00p	558 483 8016	F from 4:00p - 5:00p

<sup>\*</sup>SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for the most current information.

Semester	SI Leader:	Course:	Section:	Professor:	Duration:	Course Days:	Course Time:	SI Days/Times*	Zoom Meeting ID #:	Office Hour:
Spring 2024	Luke Cho	BIO 191	1001	Dr. Jennifer Utz	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	11:30a – 12:45p	T/TH from 5:30p - 6:30p	631 699 4287	T from 9:15a - 10:15a
Spring 2024	Luke Cho	BIO 191	1002	Dr. Jennifer Utz	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	2:00p - 3:45p	T/TH from 5:30p - 6:30p	631 699 4287	T from 9:15a - 10:15a
Spring 2024	Luke Cho	BIO 191	1003	Dr. David Choate	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	4:00p – 5:15p	T/TH from 5:30p - 6:30p	631 699 4287	T from 9:15a - 10:15a
Spring 2024	Leo Romero	CHEM 103	1001	Dr. Jennifer Guerra	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/W	11:30a - 12:45p	M/W from 7:30p - 8:30p	719 576 3083	TH from 4:30p - 5:30p
Spring 2024	Leo Romero	CHEM 103	1002	Dr. Saehui Lee	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	Web Based	Web-based	M/W from 7:30p - 8:30p	719 576 3083	TH from 4:30p - 5:30p
Spring 2024	Ashley Fitzpatrick	CHEM 108	1001	Dr. Brock Casselman	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	10:00a - 11:45a	T/TH from 8:00p - 9:30p	214 997 9887	F from 1:00p - 2:00p
Spring 2024	Ashley Fitzpatrick	CHEM 108	1002	Dr. Brock Casselman	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	W/Web- Based	2:00p - 3:45p and Web-Based	T/TH from 8:00p - 9:30p	214 997 9887	F from 1:00p - 2:00p
Spring 2024	Ashley Fitzpatrick	CHEM 108	1003	Professor Sabrina Barakat	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	TH/Web -Based	10:00a - 11:45a and Web-Based	T/TH from 8:00p - 9:30p	214 997 9887	F from 1:00p - 2:00p

<sup>\*</sup>SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for the most current information

Semester	SI Leader:	Course:	Section:	Professor:	Duration:	Course Days:	Course Time:	SI Days/Times*	Zoom Meeting ID #:	Office Hour:
Spring 2024	Yusuf Khan	CHEM 121A	1002	Dr. Paul Forster	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/W	1:00p – 2:15p	M/W from 3:30p - 4:30p	225 843 8317	T from 2:00p - 3:00p
Spring 2024	Marina Tanizawa	CHEM 121A	1002	Dr. Saehui Lee	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	Web- Based	Web-Based	M/W from 7:00p - 8:00p	234 774 7774	TH from 4:00p - 5:00p
Spring 2024	Cindy Harb	CHEM 121A	1003	Dr. Hanqing.Pan	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	10:00a - 11:15a	M/W from 7:30p - 8:30p	846 017 2881	W from 6:30p - 7:30p
Spring 2024	Leanna Oliver	CHEM 122A	1001	Dr. Marykay Orgill	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/W	8:30a - 9:45a	M/W from 4:30p - 5:30p	831 096 1737	TH from 7:00p - 8:00p
Spring 2024	Marvin Hunt	CHEM 122A	1002	Dr. Saehui Lee	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	Web- Based	Web-Based	M/W from 5:30p - 6:30p	547 982 2698	F from 5:30p - 6:30p
Spring 2024	Robert Buckley	CHEM 241	1001	Dr. Haesook Han	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	Т/ТН	11:30a – 12:45p	M/TH from 7:00p - 8:00p	320 699 7571	M from 2:30p - 3:30p
Spring 2024	Robert Buckley	CHEM 241	1002	Dr. Haesook Han	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	10:00a – 11:15a	M/TH from 7:00p - 8:00p	320 669 7571	M from 2:30p - 3:30p
Spring 2024	Jakob Smith	CHEM 242	1001	Dr. Jun Yong Kang	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/W	8:30a – 9:45a	T/TH from 6:00p - 7:00p	914 1231 9279	TH from 7:00p - 8:00p

Semester	SI Leader:	Course:	Section:	Professor:	Duration:	Course Days:	Course Time:	SI Days/Times*	Zoom Meeting ID #:	Office Hour:
Spring 2024	Abel Ayalew	CHEM 242	1003	Dr. Pradip Bhowmik	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	1:30p- 2:15p	T/TH from 8:00p - 9:00p	691 775 4233	TH from 7:00p - 8:00p
Spring 2024	Reasey You	PHYS 152	1001	Dr. Tao Pang	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	T/TH	8:30a – 9:45a	T/TH from 7:00p - 8:00p	408 074 1610	F from 3:00p - 4:00p
Spring 2024	Julia Zirinsky	CS 135	1003	Dr. Cisneros	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/W	1:00p – 2:15p	T/TH from 1:00p - 2:00p	980 4502 6276	TH from 2:00p - 3:00p
Spring 2024	Bryan Duran	CS 135	1004	Professor St. Aubin	01/16/2024 - 05/10/2024	M/W	2:30p – 3:45p	T/TH from 4:00p - 5:00p	613 904 5075	F from 11:30a - 12:30p

<sup>\*</sup>SI session times and locations are subject to change. Please coordinate with listed SI leader for the most current information